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Michelle Zhang

COMMISSIONED ART & CLASSES

Artworks Hourly VIP
lllustration $56.55 $50.90
Digital illustration
Acrylic painting
Portrait art
Custom painted items
Tattoo design

Character lllustration

Murals $300-$1000/sqm (varies)

Workshops Hourly 10% off for VIPs

*Portrait or fashion drawing. Minimum 2 hours. 1-2pp 3-4pp 5-6pp 7+pp
Workshops $100.00 $75.00 $55.00 $40.00
Online workshops $90.00 $70.00 $45.00 $30.00

Art Classes

*0Ongoing weekly or fortnighly art classes. 1-2 hours 1pp 3-5pp 5-10pp
Childrens classes $100.00 $70.00 $50.00
Childrens online classes $90.00 $60.00 $40.00
Adult classes $90.00 $60.00 $40.00
Adult online classes $80.00 $50.00 $30.00

Subscribe to Ko-fi for VIP rates. Pay-on-time discounts available for students, pensioners and not-for-profit organisations.
Rates valid for 2025. Payment options include Direct Debit, PaylD, cash on delivery or Paypal (fees apply).
michelle@karmaela.com | karmaela.com | 0416 480 841 | Bella Vista, NSW Dharug Land
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Creatlons by

Michelle Zhang

DESIGN & DIGITAL SERVICES

Graphic Design Hourly
Branding $56.55
Advertising

Marketing collateral

POS, Signage & packaging
Document editing
Presentations

Animation

Rendering

Photo editing, retouching & compositing

Digital Design Hourly
Video editing $56.55
Ul design

Web design & dev
Product photography
Social media content
Email Marketing EDM
Other Hourly
Design consultation $56.55
Colour consultation
Website set-up/management $56.55
Data management & integrations
Google Business
Design Mentoring $73.78
Art direction $105.40

VIP
$50.90

VIP
$50.90

VIP
$50.90

$50.90

$66.40
$94.86

Subscribe to Ko-fi for VIP rates. Pay-on-time discounts available for students, pensioners and not-for-profit organisations.

Rates valid for 2025. Payment options include Direct Debit, PaylD, cash on delivery or Paypal (fees apply).

michelle@karmaela.com | karmaela.com | 0416 480 841 | Bella Vista, NSW Dharug Land
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Creations by

Michelle Zhang

FASHION & TEXTILE SERVICES

Fashion Graphics Hourly VIP
Fashion illustration $84.32 $75.89
Garment CADs
Rendering

Fashion Design & Construction
Apparel design $56.55 $50.90
Costume design
Garment construction
Patternmaking
Alterations

Marketing
Catalogues
Art direction
Styling
Flatlay photography

Textile & Rug Design
Textile product design
Textile print design

Rug & carpet design

Subscribe to Ko-fi for VIP rates. Pay-on-time discounts available for students, pensioners and not-for-profit organisations.
Rates valid for 2025. Payment options include Direct Debit, PaylD, cash on delivery or Paypal (fees apply).
michelle@karmaela.com | karmaela.com | 0416 480 841 | Bella Vista, NSW Dharug Land
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Creations oy

Michelle Zhang

EVENT SERVICES

Live Art (min 3 hours) Hourly VIP

*Minimum booking 3 hours + travel time/costs

Caricatures (weekday) $100.00 $90.00
Caricatures (weeknight) $110.00 $99.00
Caricatures (Sat/Sun day) $120.00 $108.00
Caricatures (Fri/Sat/Sun night) $130.00 $117.00
Caricatures (public holiday/peak dates) $150.00 $135.00
Face painting (weekday) $110.00 $99.00
Face painting (weeknight) $120.00 $108.00
Face painting (Sat/Sun day) $130.00 $117.00
Face painting (Fri/Sat/Sun night) $150.00 $135.00
Face painting (public holiday/peak dates) $160.00 $144.00
Costume Make-up Hourly VIP
*Minimum booking 3 hours + travel time/costs $105.00 $94.50
Weekday call-out $110.00 $99.00
Weeknight call-out $115.00 $103.50
Weekend day $120.00 $108.00
Friday or weekend evening $125.00 $112.50
Public holiday/peak dates $130.00 $117.00
Custom Memorabilia Hourly VIP
Hand drawn caricatures $90.00 $81.00
Digital caricatures $56.55 $50.90

Subscribe to Ko-fi for VIP rates. Pay-on-time discounts available for students, pensioners and not-for-profit organisations.
Rates valid for 2025. Payment options include Direct Debit, PaylD, cash on delivery or Paypal (fees apply).
michelle@karmaela.com | karmaela.com | 0416 480 841 | Bella Vista, NSW Dharug Land
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Michelle Zhang

PORTRAIT ART ILLUSTRATION

Price per person

Medium A3 A4 AS
Pencil B&W $495 $315 $160
Pencil Colour $540 $360 $180
Painting B&W $55 $55 $80
Painting Colour $80 $80

Medium

Pencil B&W - AS 3.5 hours / A4 7 / A3 11
Pencil Colour - AS 4 hours / A4 8 / A3 12
Painting B&W - Large 7h

Painting Colour

Subscribe to Ko-fi for VIP rates. Pay-on-time discounts available for students, pensioners and not-for-profit organisations.
Rates valid for 2025. Payment options include Direct Debit, PaylD, cash on delivery or Paypal (fees apply).
michelle@karmaela.com | karmaela.com | 0416 480 841 | Bella Vista, NSW Dharug Land
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Creations by

Michelle Zhang

PORTRAIT ART ILLUSTRATION - 10X10CM 2

B&W Pencil B&W Pencil 2C Pencil Watercolour pencil
$80 $100 $120 $150

Subscribe to Ko-fi for VIP rates. Pay-on-time discounts available for students, pensioners and not-for-profit organisations.
Rates valid for 2025. Payment options include Direct Debit, PaylD, cash on delivery or Paypal (fees apply).
michelle@karmaela.com | karmaela.com | 0416 480 841 | Bella Vista, NSW Dharug Land
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Michelle Zhang

PET PORTRAIT - A4

B&W Pencil Colour pencil Colour pencil
$80 $150-180 $200

Marker Hyper realistic Colour pencil Hyper realistic Colour pencil
$225 [High quality photo required] [High quality photo required]
$250-$300 $250-$300

Subscribe to Ko-fi for VIP rates. Pay-on-time discounts available for students, pensioners and not-for-profit organisations.
Rates valid for 2025. Payment options include Direct Debit, PaylD, cash on delivery or Paypal (fees apply).
michelle@karmaela.com | karmaela.com | 0416 480 841 | Bella Vista, NSW Dharug Land



